
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Mehsana
BS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

26 - 29 Sep 2019
City, Country

Mehsana, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-09-2019 18:59:46

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0173 11-10-2004 GNR  Dion Rodricks

2 GBA0405 22-06-2004 MEH  Hemal Soni

3 GBA0472 10-01-2006 AHD  Aman Singh

4 GBA0455 07-10-2003 BNK  Gaurang Khatri

5 GBA0425 23-08-2004 BH  Nitant Kanani

6 GBA0450 25-06-2004 KHD  Palash Sharma

7 GBA0400 12-11-2003 AHD  Krishna Jalan

8 GBA0116 15-08-2006 MEH  Sneh Patel

9 GBA0233 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet Patel

10 GBA0335 30-04-2005 MEH  Dharmik Lakhariya

11 GBA0229 16-09-2005 AHD  Jay Mehta

12 GBA0412 05-10-2003 SRT  Jugal Patel

13 GBA0049 20-06-2005 MEH  Yogesh Ronadiya

14 GBA0370 15-01-2003 BVP  Viraj Laniya

15 GBA0364 13-12-2003 KHD  Harsh Gohil

16 GBA0426 12-10-2004 AHD  Mohit Anklesaria

17 GBA0443 04-06-2004 Kutch Yauvansh Chandnani

18 GBA0448 15-11-2003 AHD  Harsh Kewlani

19 GBA0432 07-06-2003 MEH  Mohit Khatri

20 GBA0098 23-04-2005 SRT  Parth Tailor

21 GBA0428 03-06-2003 BNK  Karankumar Padhiyar

22 GBA0378 10-03-2004 VDR  Tanay Tiwari

23 GBA0122 05-12-2003 KHD  Akul Bodat

24 GBA0402 24-07-2003 AHD  Aditya Rohilla

25 GBA0299 18-02-2006 AHD  Parthiv Pabari

26 GBA0484 28-11-2005 VDR  Parth Saraswat

27 GBA0331 26-06-2008 MEH  Devarsh Gurjar

28 GBA0441 13-02-2004 AHD  Yash Patel

29 GBA0459 08-10-2004 BH  Harshit Bhatt

30 GBA0429 22-01-2006 MEH  Aditya Harkare

31 GBA0454 03-12-2003 BNK  Zeel Agrawal

32 GBA0396 30-03-2003 AHD  Sashmit Rore

Finals

 Hemal Soni
 #1: w.o.

 Aman Singh
 #2: 15-4 15-9  (11')

 Nitant Kanani
 #3: 9-15 15-11 15-11  (26')

 Sneh Patel
 #4: 10-15 15-8 15-14  (25')

 Jeet Patel
 #5: 15-9 15-4  (14')

 Jugal Patel
 #6: 15-5 15-3  (11')

 Yogesh Ronadiya
 #7: w.o.

 Mohit Anklesaria
 #8: w.o.

 Yauvansh Chandnani
 #9: w.o.

 Parth Tailor
 #10: 15-7 15-8  (13')

 Tanay Tiwari
 #11: 15-11 15-5  (18')

 Aditya Rohilla
 #12: 7-15 15-7 15-9  (25')

 Parth Saraswat
 #13: w.o.

 Yash Patel
 #14: 15-12 15-7  (15')

 Harshit Bhatt
 #15: w.o.

 Sashmit Rore
 #16: 15-7 15-7  (13')

Qualifiers

 Aman Singh
 #17: 15-13 14-15 15-4  (23')

Q1

 Nitant Kanani
 #18: 15-12 7-15 15-11  (25')

Q2

 Jeet Patel
 #19: 15-10 15-10  (10')

Q3

 Yogesh Ronadiya
 #20: 15-6 15-8  (17')

Q4

 Parth Tailor
 #21: 15-8 14-15 15-5  (22')

Q5

 Aditya Rohilla
 #22: 15-6 15-14  (15')

Q6

 Parth Saraswat
 #23: 15-7 15-11  (13')

Q7

 Sashmit Rore
 #24: 15-12 15-6  (16')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Mehsana
BS U17

Date

26 - 29 Sep 2019
City, Country

Mehsana, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-09-2019 18:59:46

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0298 04-03-2003 SRT  Daivik Chauhan [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0396 30-03-2003 Q AHD  Sashmit Rore

4 GBA0246 01-06-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane

5 GBA0407 17-03-2003 VDR  Hardik Panwar

6 GBA0425 23-08-2004 Q BH  Nitant Kanani

7 GBA0368 07-09-2003 RJT  Anand Makwana

8 GBA0218 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi

9 GBA0326 10-09-2003 VDR  Sujalsinh Baria [4]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0393 06-07-2004 AHD  Ansh Karir

12 GBA0484 28-11-2005 Q VDR  Parth Saraswat

13 GBA0422 01-02-2003 GNR  Jay Odedra

14 GBA0293 14-07-2006 SRT  Prithvi Chauhan

15 GBA0402 24-07-2003 Q AHD  Aditya Rohilla

16 GBA0462 08-10-2003 AHD  Siddh Shah

17 GBA0472 10-01-2006 Q AHD  Aman Singh

18 GBA0408 25-10-2004 VDR  Vivek Verma

19 GBA0300 08-08-2005 AHD  Soham Konde

20 GBA0141 05-09-2005 SRT  Manavaditya Rathore

21 GBA0286 15-08-2005 GNR  Yajat Shah

22 GBA0233 04-04-2005 Q VDR  Jeet Patel

23 GBA0031 02-12-2003 VDR  Shaleen Srivastava

24 GBA0442 10-10-2004 AHD  Bornabh Gogoi [3]

25 GBA0088 04-08-2005 SRT  Yash Kaserwal

26 GBA0417 15-04-2004 AHD  Siddhartha Patolia

27 GBA0049 20-06-2005 Q MEH  Yogesh Ronadiya

28 GBA0327 27-11-2003 VDR  Dhruv Raval

29 GBA0385 19-06-2003 Kutch Sujal Ghatta

30 GBA0098 23-04-2005 Q SRT  Parth Tailor

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0418 04-09-2003 MEH  Prateek Rawat [2]

Round 2

 Daivik Chauhan [1]

 #1: 

 Darpan Sane
 #2: 21-17 17-21 21-12  (52')

 Hardik Panwar
 #3: 21-9 21-16  (20')

 Anand Makwana
 #4: 21-15 15-21 21-15  (37')

 Sujalsinh Baria [4]

 #5: 

 Ansh Karir
 #6: 21-7 21-9  (15')

 Jay Odedra
 #7: 21-12 21-14  (26')

 Siddh Shah
 #8: 21-9 21-8  (20')

 Vivek Verma
 #9: 19-21 21-7 21-11  (30')

 Manavaditya Rathore
 #10: 21-11 15-21 21-17  (42')

 Jeet Patel
 #11: 21-8 22-20  (30')

 Bornabh Gogoi [3]

 #12: 21-14 21-8  (20')

 Yash Kaserwal
 #13: 21-15 21-17  (25')

 Dhruv Raval
 #14: 21-19 21-15  (25')

 Sujal Ghatta
 #15: 21-13 21-16  (24')

 Prateek Rawat [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Daivik Chauhan [1]
 #17: 21-15 21-10  (23')

 Anand Makwana
 #18: 21-12 21-17  (25')

 Sujalsinh Baria [4]

 #19: 21-7 21-15  (20')

 Siddh Shah
 #20: 19-21 21-17 21-6  (36')

 Vivek Verma
 #21: 14-21 23-21 21-16  (60')

 Bornabh Gogoi [3]
 #22: 21-16 15-21 21-14  (40')

 Dhruv Raval
 #23: 21-14 21-12  (22')

 Sujal Ghatta
 #24: 13-21 21-18 21-19  (40')

Semifinals

 Daivik Chauhan [1]
 #25: 21-15 21-12  (35')

 Sujalsinh Baria [4]
 #26: 19-21 21-11 21-11  (42')

 Bornabh Gogoi [3]
 #27: 21-19 21-14  (36')

 Dhruv Raval
 #28: 22-20 21-17  (35')

Final

 Daivik Chauhan [1]
 #29: 21-17 21-10  (28')

 Dhruv Raval
 #30: 19-21 21-19 21-19  (46')

 Daivik Chauhan [1]

 #31: 21-11 21-7  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Daivik Chauhan

2 Prateek Rawat

3 Bornabh Gogoi

4 Sujalsinh Baria

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Mehsana
GS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

26 - 29 Sep 2019
City, Country

Mehsana, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-09-2019 18:59:46

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0159 10-11-2006 MEH  Hardika Vaghela

2  Bye

3 GBA0474 15-07-2004 SUNR Aatmi Sanghvi

4 GBA0467 21-07-2003 AHD  Anushka M Shah

5 GBA0132 15-06-2005 AHD  Priyal Shah

6 GBA0394 07-03-2004 Kutch Sania Sheikh

7 GBA0349 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel

8 GBA0013 28-03-2007 SRT  Aanya Dabi

9 GBA0414 11-10-2004 SRT  Manya Kadiwala

10 GBA0453 06-06-2003 VDR  Soujanika Muthuraman

11 GBA0123 15-08-2007 MEH  Pragati Parida

12 GBA0491 21-11-2006 AHD  Nandika Oza

13 GBA0434 30-10-2004 AHD  Vyakhya Vasavada

14 GBA0032 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

15 GBA0475 11-10-2004 GNR  Maheswari Rathod

16 GBA0452 25-11-2003 VDR  Netri Patel

17 GBA0244 09-03-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri

18 GBA0470 04-06-2003 SRT  Sharan Sharma

19 GBA0427 10-10-2005 AND  Bhakti Gohel

20 GBA0263 06-01-2005 VDR  Ira Moteria

21 GBA0284 17-07-2005 JAM  Tejshwini H Bhatt

22 GBA0399 10-08-2004 AHD  Varnika Chhawcharia

23 GBA0353 10-09-2003 Kutch Snehal Singh

24 GBA0259 16-06-2006 MEH  Khushi Vaniya

25 GBA0366 22-11-2003 JAM  Tanisha Joshi

26 GBA0157 30-10-2003 MEH  Dharti Vaghela

27 GBA0036 06-06-2006 SRT  Palak Gheewala

28 GBA0482 18-11-2004 BNK  Khushbu Thakur

29 GBA0050 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai

30 GBA0363 01-08-2004 AHD  Khyati Dhupkar

31  Bye

32 GBA0223 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel

Finals

 Hardika Vaghela
 #1: 

 Aatmi Sanghvi
 #2: w.o.

 Priyal Shah
 #3: 15-2 15-7  (13')

 Princy Patel
 #4: w.o.

 Manya Kadiwala
 #5: 15-10 15-9  (15')

 Pragati Parida
 #6: w.o.

 Vyakhya Vasavada
 #7: 15-14 15-13  (17')

 Maheswari Rathod
 #8: w.o.

 Panchi Puri
 #9: w.o.

 Ira Moteria
 #10: w.o.

 Varnika Chhawcharia
 #11: 15-13 15-14  (17')

 Khushi Vaniya
 #12: 14-15 15-6 15-5  (25')

 Tanisha Joshi
 #13: 15-2 15-5  (11')

 Palak Gheewala
 #14: 15-10 15-12  (13')

 Nitya Kotai
 #15: 15-9 15-7  (13')

 Janvi Patel
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Aatmi Sanghvi
 #17: 15-4 11-15 15-9  (22')

Q1

 Priyal Shah
 #18: 15-11 15-13  (18')

Q2

 Pragati Parida
 #19: 15-8 15-5  (14')

Q3

 Vyakhya Vasavada
 #20: 15-6 15-6  (15')

Q4

 Panchi Puri
 #21: 15-8 15-13  (17')

Q5

 Khushi Vaniya
 #22: 15-3 15-11  (15')

Q6

 Tanisha Joshi
 #23: 15-14 15-8  (15')

Q7

 Janvi Patel
 #24: 15-12 15-10  (15')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Mehsana
GS U17

Date

26 - 29 Sep 2019
City, Country

Mehsana, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-09-2019 18:59:46

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0192 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0479 20-11-2004 AHD  Vedanshi A Singh

4 GBA0474 15-07-2004 Q SUNR Aatmi Sanghvi

5 GBA0240 08-10-2006 MEH  Shruti Patel

6 GBA0481 08-09-2003 AHD  Khushi H Shah

7 GBA0123 15-08-2007 Q MEH  Pragati Parida

8 GBA0397 26-11-2004 GNR  Vishva Patel

9 GBA0398 09-08-2004 NAV  Urdhvina Khadse [4]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0420 17-06-2004 GNR  Naaz Ansari

12 GBA0259 16-06-2006 Q MEH  Khushi Vaniya

13 GBA0267 21-08-2005 VDR  Shreya Lele

14 GBA0317 18-01-2005 RJT  Anjali Makwana

15 GBA0244 09-03-2006 Q AHD  Panchi Puri

16 GBA0124 15-10-2005 AHD  Damak Chauhan

17 GBA0283 11-09-2005 JAM  Nupur Kotecha

18 GBA0132 15-06-2005 Q AHD  Priyal Shah

19 GBA0150 11-05-2005 AHD  Vanshika Mehta

20 GBA0257 19-09-2005 GNR  Tanya Singh

21 GBA0234 07-02-2006 MEH  Aishni Sharma

22 GBA0224 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta

23 GBA0223 06-12-2005 Q VDR  Janvi Patel

24 GBA0041 13-04-2006 VDR  Flora Engineer [3]

25 GBA0366 22-11-2003 Q JAM  Tanisha Joshi

26 GBA0206 01-04-2005 SRT  Priya Mehta

27 GBA0301 26-09-2005 AHD  Aarohi Shah

28 GBA0295 28-11-2003 VLD  Jahnavi Desai

29 GBA0471 08-01-2004 VDR  Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe

30 GBA0434 30-10-2004 Q AHD  Vyakhya Vasavada

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0227 08-08-2004 AHD  Archi [2]

Round 2

 Rutvi Baloni [1]

 #1: 

 Aatmi Sanghvi
 #2: 17-21 21-7 21-15  (33')

 Shruti Patel
 #3: 21-7 21-16  (20')

 Vishva Patel
 #4: 19-21 21-13 23-21  (47')

 Urdhvina Khadse [4]

 #5: 

 Khushi Vaniya
 #6: 21-5 21-11  (18')

 Shreya Lele
 #7: w.o.

 Panchi Puri
 #8: 21-12 Ret. (12')

 Nupur Kotecha
 #9: 21-13 21-15  (19')

 Tanya Singh
 #10: 21-12 21-17  (25')

 Ashesha Mehta
 #11: 18-21 21-13 21-11  (35')

 Flora Engineer [3]

 #12: 21-5 21-6  (19')

 Tanisha Joshi
 #13: 21-12 21-6  (23')

 Aarohi Shah
 #14: 21-18 21-13  (22')

 Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe

 #15: 21-7 21-8  (14')

 Archi [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Rutvi Baloni [1]
 #17: 21-6 21-3  (15')

 Vishva Patel
 #18: 19-21 21-18 21-13  (36')

 Khushi Vaniya
 #19: 21-17 21-19  (25')

 Shreya Lele
 #20: 21-11 21-12  (21')

 Tanya Singh
 #21: 19-21 21-7 21-17  (33')

 Flora Engineer [3]
 #22: 18-21 21-17 21-16  (57')

 Tanisha Joshi
 #23: 21-12 21-11  (23')

 Archi [2]
 #24: 21-14 21-12  (23')

Semifinals

 Rutvi Baloni [1]
 #25: 21-7 21-16  (24')

 Shreya Lele
 #26: 21-7 17-21 21-11  (42')

 Tanya Singh
 #27: 22-24 21-11 21-14  (47')

 Archi [2]
 #28: 22-20 22-20  (36')

Final

 Shreya Lele
 #29: 21-18 21-13  (33')

 Tanya Singh
 #30: 18-21 21-17 21-19  (42')

 Shreya Lele
 #31: 21-13 22-20  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Rutvi Baloni

2 Archi

3 Flora Engineer

4 Urdhvina Khadse

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Mehsana
XD U17

Date

26 - 29 Sep 2019
City, Country

Mehsana, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-09-2019 18:59:46

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0227
GBA0407

08-08-2004
17-03-2003

AHD
VDR  Hardik Panwar [1]

 Archi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0381
GBA0480

17-03-2003
01-08-2005

VDR
VDR  Divyansh Kumar

 Maitrayee Tiwari

4 GBA0157
GBA0405

30-10-2003
22-06-2004

MEH
MEH  Hemal Soni

 Dharti Vaghela

5 GBA0283
GBA0418

11-09-2005
04-09-2003

JAM
MEH  Prateek Rawat

 Nupur Kotecha

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0224
GBA0088

20-01-2006
04-08-2005

SRT
SRT  Yash Kaserwal

 Ashesha Mehta

8 GBA0150
GBA0141

11-05-2005
05-09-2005

AHD
SRT  Manavaditya Rathore

 Vanshika Mehta

9 GBA0366
GBA0327

22-11-2003
27-11-2003

JAM
VDR  Dhruv Raval

 Tanisha Joshi

10 GBA0159
GBA0457

10-11-2006
29-12-2004

MEH
MEH  Het Bhavsar

 Hardika Vaghela

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0446
GBA0326

16-01-2005
10-09-2003

VDR
VDR  Sujalsinh Baria

 Khamseng Rajkumari

13 GBA0257
GBA0422

19-09-2005
01-02-2003

GNR
GNR  Jay Odedra

 Tanya Singh

14 GBA0192
GBA0298

03-06-2005
04-03-2003

SRT
SRT  Daivik Chauhan

 Rutvi Baloni

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0473
GBA0472

20-01-2003
10-01-2006

AHD
AHD  Aman Singh [2]

 Arpita Singh

Quarterfinals

 Hardik Panwar [1]

 Archi

 #1: 

 Divyansh Kumar
 Maitrayee Tiwari
 #2: 21-12 21-18  (17')

 Prateek Rawat
 Nupur Kotecha
 #3: 

 Manavaditya Rathore

 Vanshika Mehta
 #4: 20-22 21-19 21-16  (36')

 Dhruv Raval
 Tanisha Joshi
 #5: 21-5 21-9  (12')

 Sujalsinh Baria

 Khamseng Rajkumari

 #6: 

 Daivik Chauhan
 Rutvi Baloni
 #7: 21-12 21-12  (25')

 Aman Singh [2]

 Arpita Singh

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Hardik Panwar [1]

 Archi

 #9: 21-7 21-7  (15')

 Prateek Rawat
 Nupur Kotecha
 #10: 21-15 21-17  (22')

 Sujalsinh Baria

 Khamseng Rajkumari
 #11: 21-10 18-21 21-17  (37')

 Daivik Chauhan
 Rutvi Baloni
 #12: 21-13 21-11  (23')

Final

 Hardik Panwar [1]

 Archi
 #13: 16-21 21-17 21-15  (53')

 Daivik Chauhan
 Rutvi Baloni
 #14: 21-12 21-11  (21')

Winner

 Daivik Chauhan
 Rutvi Baloni
 #15: 19-21 21-16 21-13  (84')

# Seeded Players

1 Hardik Panwar

Archi

2 Aman Singh

Arpita Singh

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Mehsana
BD U17

Date

26 - 29 Sep 2019
City, Country

Mehsana, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-09-2019 18:59:46

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0326
GBA0327

10-09-2003
27-11-2003

VDR
VDR  Dhruv Raval [1]

 Sujalsinh Baria

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0417
GBA0396

15-04-2004
30-03-2003

AHD
AHD  Sashmit Rore

 Siddhartha Patolia

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0385
GBA0368

19-06-2003
07-09-2003

Kutch
RJT  Anand Makwana

 Sujal Ghatta

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0422
GBA0122

01-02-2003
05-12-2003

GNR
KHD  Akul Bodat

 Jay Odedra

8 GBA0218
GBA0225

09-04-2006
25-03-2006

AHD
AHD  Arnav Kumar

 Shaurin Abbasi

9 GBA0300
GBA0293

08-08-2005
14-07-2006

AHD
SRT  Prithvi Chauhan

 Soham Konde

10 GBA0425
GBA0459

23-08-2004
08-10-2004

BH
BH  Harshit Bhatt

 Nitant Kanani

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0462
GBA0442

08-10-2003
10-10-2004

AHD
AHD  Bornabh Gogoi

 Siddh Shah

13 GBA0286
GBA0233

15-08-2005
04-04-2005

GNR
VDR  Jeet Patel

 Yajat Shah

14 GBA0408
GBA0393

25-10-2004
06-07-2004

VDR
AHD  Ansh Karir

 Vivek Verma

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0407
GBA0298

17-03-2003
04-03-2003

VDR
SRT  Daivik Chauhan [2]

 Hardik Panwar

Quarterfinals

 Dhruv Raval [1]

 Sujalsinh Baria

 #1: 

 Sashmit Rore
 Siddhartha Patolia
 #2: 

 Anand Makwana
 Sujal Ghatta
 #3: 

 Akul Bodat
 Jay Odedra
 #4: 21-18 23-21  (28')

 Prithvi Chauhan
 Soham Konde
 #5: 21-16 21-11  (20')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Siddh Shah
 #6: 

 Jeet Patel
 Yajat Shah
 #7: 21-10 21-12  (26')

 Daivik Chauhan [2]

 Hardik Panwar

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Dhruv Raval [1]

 Sujalsinh Baria
 #9: 21-9 21-18  (21')

 Anand Makwana
 Sujal Ghatta
 #10: 21-12 20-22 21-16  (30')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Siddh Shah
 #11: 21-13 21-16  (21')

 Daivik Chauhan [2]

 Hardik Panwar
 #12: 21-10 21-14  (20')

Final

 Dhruv Raval [1]

 Sujalsinh Baria
 #13: 21-18 17-21 21-18  (37')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Siddh Shah
 #14: 24-22 16-21 21-19  (50')

Winner

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Siddh Shah
 #15: 21-19 20-22 23-21  (44')

# Seeded Players

1 Dhruv Raval

Sujalsinh Baria

2 Daivik Chauhan

Hardik Panwar

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Mehsana
GD U17

Date

26 - 29 Sep 2019
City, Country

Mehsana, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-09-2019 18:59:46

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0259
GBA0227

16-06-2006
08-08-2004

MEH
AHD  Archi [1]

 Khushi Vaniya

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0481
GBA0041

08-09-2003
13-04-2006

AHD
VDR  Flora Engineer

 Khushi H Shah

4 GBA0349
GBA0474

03-07-2006
15-07-2004

VDR
SUNR Aatmi Sanghvi

 Princy Patel

5 GBA0398
GBA0446

09-08-2004
16-01-2005

NAV
VDR  Khamseng Rajkumari

 Urdhvina Khadse

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0257
GBA0283

19-09-2005
11-09-2005

GNR
JAM  Nupur Kotecha

 Tanya Singh

8 GBA0150
GBA0234

11-05-2005
07-02-2006

AHD
MEH  Aishni Sharma

 Vanshika Mehta

9 GBA0206
GBA0414

01-04-2005
11-10-2004

SRT
SRT  Manya Kadiwala

 Priya Mehta

10 GBA0267
GBA0192

21-08-2005
03-06-2005

VDR
SRT  Rutvi Baloni

 Shreya Lele

11 GBA0240
GBA0301

08-10-2006
26-09-2005

MEH
AHD  Aarohi Shah

 Shruti Patel

12 GBA0420
GBA0295

17-06-2004
28-11-2003

GNR
VLD  Jahnavi Desai

 Naaz Ansari

13 GBA0453
GBA0452

06-06-2003
25-11-2003

VDR
VDR  Netri Patel

 Soujanika Muthuraman

14 GBA0132
GBA0473

15-06-2005
20-01-2003

AHD
AHD  Arpita Singh

 Priyal Shah

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0479
GBA0471

20-11-2004
08-01-2004

AHD
VDR  Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe [2]

 Vedanshi A Singh

Quarterfinals

 Archi [1]

 Khushi Vaniya

 #1: 

 Flora Engineer
 Khushi H Shah
 #2: 21-15 21-12  (20')

 Khamseng Rajkumari

 Urdhvina Khadse
 #3: 

 Aishni Sharma
 Vanshika Mehta
 #4: 11-21 21-14 22-20  (42')

 Rutvi Baloni
 Shreya Lele
 #5: 21-10 21-7  (21')

 Jahnavi Desai
 Naaz Ansari
 #6: 21-11 15-21 21-19  (34')

 Arpita Singh
 Priyal Shah
 #7: w.o.

 Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe [2]

 Vedanshi A Singh

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Archi [1]

 Khushi Vaniya
 #9: 21-8 21-10  (18')

 Aishni Sharma
 Vanshika Mehta
 #10: 21-13 21-17  (31')

 Rutvi Baloni
 Shreya Lele
 #11: 21-14 21-16  (28')

 Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe [2]

 Vedanshi A Singh
 #12: 21-14 19-21 21-15  (31')

Final

 Archi [1]

 Khushi Vaniya
 #13: 21-17 21-14  (25')

 Rutvi Baloni
 Shreya Lele
 #14: 21-9 21-7  (18')

Winner

 Archi [1]

 Khushi Vaniya
 #15: 21-8 21-19  (23')

# Seeded Players

1 Archi

Khushi Vaniya

2 Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe

Vedanshi A Singh

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti


